Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OBk W DN

Christina Lewis
Lacey Mercer
Katelyn Maloney
Charlotte Madden
Braya Carroll
Natalia Watts
Lacey Street

Club

CBS Skating Club
Conception Bay North SC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC

Skate Canada

Becky Brooks

Date:

25-0Oct-2025

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

STAR 9 Women
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21.51
20.37
20.07
18.64
17.61
17.07
17.07

Section SP
NL 21.51
NL 20.37
NL 20.07
NL 18.64
NL 17.61
NL 17.07
NL 17.07
2:05:15PM

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



