

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre

October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP	Points
1	Christina Lewis	CBS Skating Club	NL	21.51 (1)	21.51
2	Lacey Mercer	Conception Bay North SC	NL	20.37 (2)	20.37
3	Katelyn Maloney	CBS Skating Club	NL	20.07 (3)	20.07
4	Charlotte Madden	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	18.64 (4)	18.64
5	Braya Carroll	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	17.61 (5)	17.61
6	Natalia Watts	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	17.07 (6)	17.07
7	Lacey Street	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	17.07 (7)	17.07

Becky Brooks



Date: 25-Oct-2025 2:05:15PM

Erin Maher

